BAIER + KÖPPEL GmbH + CO KG BEETHOVENSTR. 14 POSTFACH 1320 TEL.: +49 9241 729-0 WEB: www.beka-lube.de
PRÄZISIONSAPPARATEFABRIK D-91257 PEGNITZ D-91253 PEGNITZ FAX: +49 9241 729-50 E-MAIL: beka@beka-lube.de
BAIER + KÖPPEL GmbH + CO KG BEETHOVENSTR. 14 POSTFACH 1320 TEL.: +49 9241 729-0 WEB: www.beka-lube.de
PRÄZISIONSAPPARATEFABRIK D-91257 PEGNITZ D-91253 PEGNITZ FAX: +49 9241 729-50 E-MAIL: beka@beka-lube.de
Piston pumps (oil)Piston pumps (oil)
s
ta
te

Surface protection: standardly phosphated
Symbol
2214 04 2 28 2 000Order key for type 2214, 2215
Type number
Reduction
Pressure outlets
Code-no.
2214
2214
1 3
Code-no.
Special models
Straight fitting pipe Ø4 mm
Ring piece for soldering pipe Ø6 mm
Ring piece for soldering pipe Ø4 mm
Code-no.
92:1
01
Outlet type
137:1
02
262:1
03
525:1
04
1050:1
05
2 4
Straight fitting pipe Ø6 mm
Code-no. 1 2 3 4